2025/12/14 07:06

hose_reel_complete

®

()

Items Number|Parts Number Description Quantity
1 1109206 Clutch handle 1
2 941045 Spring washer M6 18
3 941007 Screw M6 x 10 18
4 961003V Swivel 1
5 1109217 Right lid 1
6 961059-1-0a110 ANVANDS INTE?|Adapter 3/8 1
7 159207 Arm 1
8 1109212 Lever 1
9 1109209 Right box 1
10 941015-1-0a97 kolla langd Screw M8 x 16 6
11 941088 Spring washer M8 8
12 941017 Nut M8 2
13 1109516-2 hela 6verdelen Box 1
14 1109513 Hose reel assembly 1
15 941018 Screw M8 x 25 1
16 941016 Washer M8 1
17 901036 Flange bearing EFOM 20|1
18 1109208 Left box 1
19 941040 Circlips 20mm 3
20 941020 Nut M8, nyloc 1
21 1109211 Sprocket 1

(W () (®) (@) (6)(w) () () (m)

Envirologic Support Wiki - https://wiki.envirologic.se/



Last update: 2019/11/04 08:29 hose_reel_complete https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/hose_reel_complete?rev=1572884943

Items Number|Parts Number Description Quantity
22 1109213 Left lid 1
23 1109515 LAGGA BARA MOTOR? |Drive unit 1

From:

https://wiki.envirologic.se/ - Envirologic Support Wiki

Permanent link: !
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/hose_reel complete?rev=1572884943 :I:

Last update: 2019/11/04 08:29

https://wiki.envirologic.se/ Printed on 2025/12/14 07:06


https://wiki.envirologic.se/
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/hose_reel_complete?rev=1572884943

